
DIMANCHE 10 AOUT Allure Moyenne
DÉPART  7 H 30

ORCHAISE          -                 -    
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5 4,5
ONZAIN 9,0 13,5
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 2,0 15,5
RILLY par La Goutechalière 5,5 21,0
LE GRAND VILLAGE 5,0 26,0
CHARGE 4,5 30,5
AMBOISE 5,0 35,5
NAZELLES NEGRON 3,5 39,0
MONTREUIL EN TOURAINE 5,5 44,5
LA FONTENELLE 2,0 46,5
LA HARGANDIERE 5,5 52,0
FLEURAY 4,5 56,5
MESLAND 5,0 61,5
SEILLAC 5,0 66,5
BONNIN 2,0 68,5
ORCHAISE 4,5 73,0

23 km/h


